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U-19 Championship
2019/20 6th round, Match #31

Friday, 20.09.2019, 14:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 12°C. Spectators: 150

«Volyn» Lutsk

0 : 2

«Lviv» Lviv

12 Harapa Oleksandr
18 Vakhovych Taras
4 Poliuha Vitalii
3 Hrytsiuk Ihor
14 Martyniuk Oleksandr (C)
8 Sasovskyi Maksym
16 Krystin Stanislav
10 Telikhovskyi Illia
15 Kutsyi Roman
9 Solohub Stepan
11 Kukharevych Mykola

Substitutes
1 Barasiuk Sviatoslav
17 Popov Maksym
13 Myroniuk Mykola
7 Yanchuk Dmytro
2 Kobzar Bohdan
6 Mykhalchuk Dmytro
5 Kuzniechikov Vladyslav

Coach
Mostovyi Ruslan

1 Olkhovyi Illia
2 Krushynskyi Borys
4 Hryhorashchuk Stepan (C)
17 Oberman Yevhen
18 Komarets Maksym
3 Vovkun Artem
5 Malets Andrii
14 Matusevych Volodymyr
16 Topchii Serhii
10 Tkach Nazar
8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian

Substitutes
9 Hulevskyi Denys
13 Bekerskyi Ihor
12 Servatiak Maksym
11 Mavdryk Roman
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
6 Khytren Taras

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

Referee:
Shkurchenko Oleh
Assistant 1:
Pereverziev Artem
Assistant 2:
Rachynska Iryna
4th Official:
Podryhulia Serhii
Referee Observer:
Vasiuta Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 6th round, Match #31
Friday, 20.09.2019, 14:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 12°C. Spectators: 150

«Volyn» Lutsk 0 : 2 «Lviv» Lviv
33' 5 Malets Andrii

6 Khytren Taras

40' 4 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
18 Vakhovych Taras

7 Yanchuk Dmytro 46'

15 Kutsyi Roman
17 Popov Maksym 46'

9 Solohub Stepan
13 Myroniuk Mykola 46'

14 Martyniuk Oleksandr 52'

65' 10 Tkach Nazar

10 Telikhovskyi Illia
2 Kobzar Bohdan 66'

14 Martyniuk Oleksandr 67'

69' 4 Hryhorashchuk Stepan

70' 8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan

76' 14 Matusevych Volodymyr
13 Bekerskyi Ihor

83' 16 Topchii Serhii
11 Mavdryk Roman

83' 3 Vovkun Artem

85' 10 Tkach Nazar
9 Hulevskyi Denys

90+2' 13 Bekerskyi Ihor

Legend
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